Bib No. First Name Last Name

Grade Gender Team Name

5
8
18
22
25
29
30
33
65
66
70
81
86
91
104
107
117
129
142
148
149
177
183
186
189
244
245
246
247
248
249
456
271
297
301
302
303
305
309
310
312
314
324
328
340
342
346
348
353
354
357
368

Maya
Lucy
Ava
Abigail
Shelby
Cecilia
Shulan
Kalia
Sydney
Noelle
Isabella
Noah
Noah
Jackson
Josh
Alex
Owen
Eli
Tyson
Donevan
Ca
Josh
Chris
Tim
Dominic
Brevin
Jacob
Zack
Kyle
Mason
Issac
Jacob
Trevor
Mitchell
Robert
Danny
Sydney
Virginia
Sherry
Nina
Anna
Esther
Rache
Eliza
Kelly
Micah
Nathan
Josh
Nathan
Brett
Michael
Seth

Herzog
Kappeler
Klinefelter
Plebanek
Prince
Quevedo
Schaut
Stibeck
Swanson
Thompson
Williams
Aldridge
Bliss
Bradley
Davison
Deluca
Erickson
Fredrickson
Froh
Geisler
Heinisch
Koskinen
Lee

Li

Manna
Margetson
Marker
Meyer
Nelson
Plebanek
Sens
Spino
Stratton
Swanson
Timoshuk
Torresin
Anderson
Arredono
Chen
Cosmos
Hendrick
Jiang
Sheppard
Vandixhorn
Zhang
Anderson
Gowery
Hendrick
Klimt
Mezatis
Oware
Rosen

11
9
9

11
9

12

10
9

12
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Kenosha Bradford
Kenosha Bradford
Kenosha Bradford
Kenosha Bradford
Kenosha Bradford
Kenosha Bradford
Kenosha Bradford
Kenosha Bradford
Kenosha Bradford
Kenosha Bradford
Kenosha Bradford
Kenosha Bradford
Kenosha Bradford
Kenosha Bradford
Kenosha Bradford
Kenosha Bradford
Kenosha Bradford
Kenosha Bradford
Kenosha Bradford
Kenosha Bradford
Kenosha Bradford
Kenosha Bradford
Kenosha Bradford
Kenosha Bradford
Kenosha Bradford
Kenosha Bradford
Kenosha Bradford
Kenosha Bradford
Kenosha Bradford
Kenosha Bradford
Kenosha Bradford
Kenosha Bradford
Kenosha Bradford
Kenosha Bradford
Kenosha Bradford
Kenosha Bradford
Kenosha Christian Life
Kenosha Christian Life
Kenosha Christian Life
Kenosha Christian Life
Kenosha Christian Life
Kenosha Christian Life
Kenosha Christian Life
Kenosha Christian Life
Kenosha Christian Life
Kenosha Christian Life
Kenosha Christian Life
Kenosha Christian Life
Kenosha Christian Life
Kenosha Christian Life
Kenosha Christian Life
Kenosha Christian Life



369
379
398
402
429
430
446
449
455
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
504
528
535
546
557
559

Jaden
Alex
Clara
Molly
Dakota
Tessa
Tresor
Kate
Gianna
Megan
Piper
Abby
Emma
Rylee
Rebecca
Lillian
Emma
Amanda
Carissa
Elliana
Julia
Kalea
Ariel
Samantha
Megan
Madelyn
Addie
Ella
Mary
Payton
Maryrose
Stefinie
Olivia
Tonatiuh
Joe
Jaydon
Jake
Nick
Jacob
Garrett
Gabriel
Nick
Kevin
Stefan
Wolf
Troy
Joel
Chase
Keegan
Trey
Nathan
Henry
Eric

Wright
Yang
Adams
Balch
Beresford
Caldwell
Chila
Clady
Finaldi
Flasch
Gaffney
Giese
Giese
Grove
Hannaman
Hassan- Thome
Jitter
June
Kiehul
Knudsen
Kryca
Lamphier
Lopez
Lovell
Marifern
McCall
Monk
Monl
Pratt
Scoggin
Waller
Washington
Zank
Chavez
Devilbiss
Ellis

Evitts
Fonk
Glinski
Hatch
Islas
Klinkhammer
Koscinski
Koscinski
Larson
Limbaugh
Lopez
Lowry
Meier
Meier
Mercado
Pratt
Salgado

11
10
11
12

10
12
12
10
10
12
12
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
12
11
12
11
12
10
11

11
10
12
10
12
12
10
11
10
10
12
12
10
10
12
10
10
11
10
11
10
12
11

10
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Kenosha Christian Life
Kenosha Christian Life

Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail



573
574
588
598
602
603
606
625
636
646
647
654
666
668
674
680
685
689
692
701
704
710
712
717
727
747
748
779
785
786
789
792
793
798
806
813
818
819
823
825
834
840
842
844
853
857
862
869
873
885
886
887
889

Joshua
Mason
Lucas
Jon
Clayton
Justin
Joesph
Tyler
Ben
Kane
Maryjoseph
Mary
Isabelle
Emma
Ellie
Grace
Alyssa
Hannah
Yuwen
Joey
lan
Thomas
Noah
Hayden
Ethan
Ben
Dominik
Val
Joseph
Wylie
Rocco
Colin
Israel
Jack
Aidan
Michael
Michael
Daniel
Giancarlo
Marissa
Meira
Isadora
Kayley
Jayden
Jennifer
Abby
Faith
Emma
Jamie
Jenna
Sarah
Hannah
Caitlin

Schulz
Scoggin
Steplyk
Turner
Wallace
Waller
White
Wilson
Wirch
Wolchuk
Acosta
Bolog
Franklin
Getka
Mandli
Prostko
Schmitz
Shibilski
Yao
Bernie
Bishoff
Connolly
Davis
Dippel
Esposito
Franklin
Gillespie
laquinta
Istvanek
Knight
Matteucci
Mills
Mondragon
Moyer
Mullen
Mullen
Pienkos
San Nicolas
Smith
Chon
Domash
Gideon
Hansen
Ingram
Jones
Lawler
Marschel
Pearl
Pena
Puhr
Sargent
Vedder
Werve

11
12
11
10
12
11
12
10
11
10
11
12
10
11
12
11
12

12

11

10
11
10
12
12
12
11
11
11
10
12
12

12
12
11
11
10
11
11

10
11
11
10
11
11

11
10
12
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Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha St. Joseph
Kenosha St. Joseph
Kenosha St. Joseph
Kenosha St. Joseph
Kenosha St. Joseph
Kenosha St. Joseph
Kenosha St. Joseph
Kenosha St. Joseph
Kenosha St. Joseph
Kenosha St. Joseph
Kenosha St. Joseph
Kenosha St. Joseph
Kenosha St. Joseph
Kenosha St. Joseph
Kenosha St. Joseph
Kenosha St. Joseph
Kenosha St. Joseph
Kenosha St. Joseph
Kenosha St. Joseph
Kenosha St. Joseph
Kenosha St. Joseph
Kenosha St. Joseph
Kenosha St. Joseph
Kenosha St. Joseph
Kenosha St. Joseph
Kenosha St. Joseph
Kenosha St. Joseph
Kenosha St. Joseph
Kenosha St. Joseph
Kenosha Tremper

Kenosha Tremper

Kenosha Tremper

Kenosha Tremper

Kenosha Tremper

Kenosha Tremper

Kenosha Tremper

Kenosha Tremper

Kenosha Tremper

Kenosha Tremper

Kenosha Tremper

Kenosha Tremper

Kenosha Tremper

Kenosha Tremper



899
906
914
934
941
942
944
947
949
953
955
956
958
960
962
963
965
969
970
972
975
979
982
983
985
988
989
991
997
1011
1013
1016
1032
1065
1070
1076
1090
1094
1096
1105
1107
1110
1165
1172
1178
1180
1195
1196
1208
1220
1221
1222
1223

Audrey
Arden
Dylan
Austin
Wil
Luca
Jack
Johnny
Adrian
Jasper
Nathan
Lukas
Ramon
Nathan
Colin
Conor
Benjamin
Michael
Andrew
Elijah
Rylan
Everardo
Owen
Jordan
Aaron
Alan
Daniel
Camren
Lorreli
Katrina
Abigail
Zoe
Hailey
Sydney
Kyrie
Ella
Lydia
Angel
Andy
Noah
John
John
Noah
David
Richard
Heaven
K
Bryanna
Ashlee
Becca
Samantha
Sydney
Jordan

Wilk
Bergendahl
Brey
Clyne
Coleman
Conforti
Forman
George
Gonzales
lwen
Jackson
Jensen
Jiminez
Johnson
Mossman
Neill
Rothove
States
Stitch
Stuebner
Taylor
Villagrano
West
Wheeler
Zuleta
Filer
Plutchak
Cheney
Fischer
Innamorato
Lange
Lipor

McFarlane-Jon:

Nommensen
Patterson
Van Buren
Zarling
Ayala

Duff
Fischer
Goines Il
Innamorato
Moore
Ripke
Schaefer
Anderson
Anderson
Baggio
Calkins
Ceisel
Ceisel
Crowe
Dahlberg

11

11
10

11

11

11
10
11

11
11

11
11
10
10
12
11
11

11
10
11
12
12

o ©

11
11
10
11

o

10
12
10

12
12
10
12
12

12
12
12
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Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Shoreland Lutheran
Shoreland Lutheran
Shoreland Lutheran
Shoreland Lutheran
Shoreland Lutheran
Shoreland Lutheran
Shoreland Lutheran
Shoreland Lutheran
Shoreland Lutheran
Shoreland Lutheran
Shoreland Lutheran
Shoreland Lutheran
Shoreland Lutheran
Shoreland Lutheran
Shoreland Lutheran
Shoreland Lutheran
Shoreland Lutheran
Shoreland Lutheran
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central



1226
1228
1229
1231
1233
1235
1237
1238
1254
1272
1274
1285
1294
1297
1298
1300
1303
1304
1306
1309
1311
1325
1342
1347
1361
1365
1367
1374
1376
1385
1389
1401
1417
1421
1425
1431
1438
1442
1449
1453
1454
1455
1456
1460
1488
1490
1494
1497
1499
1665
1671
1677
1680

Alexandra Denman
Anastasia Doyle-Bruce
Arianna Eiler

Gina Grenyo
Abigail Jackley
Lauren Landry
Jaden Morris
Gabby Niedeffer
Alyssa Pursely
Kelsi Santos
Chantelle Schoolcraft
Kate Slutsky
Kassidy Valarezo
Grace Verzal
Jena Ziemelis
will Allen

Max Baber
Jack Bremer
Paul Capelli
Ethan Chyla
Christopher B Delong
Phineas Doyle-Bruce
Carson Edquist
Samuel Ellefson
Joel Engberg
Wwill Fisch
Jacob Galley
Marcus Gillmore
Matt Grenyo
Dylan Hartnek
Eddy Jahnke
Daniel Koffen
Miles Lenz

Max Matushek
Anthony Maxon
Carson Meredith
Addison Morehouse
Connor Murray
Kyle Pflug
Frank Quinones
Evan Rosenick
Jaimes Salas
Carter Schuler
lan Slade
Lucas Sternburg
Tyler Tennis
Ronny Verhaalen
Steven Verhaalen
Jimmy Vineyard
Mitchell Vineyard
Connor Wade
Ruth Ake
Amber Blount

11
12
10
10

10
12

11
11

12

12
10
10

11
12
11
10
12

10
10
10

12
11
12
10
10
12
10
12

12
12
11
10

10
11

10
12
10
10
10

11
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Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Wilmot Union

Wilmot Union



1683
1686
1692
1694
1698
1712
1714
1721
1722
1725
1728
1729
1730
1731
1734
1735
1736
1741
1742
1744
1746
1747
1749
1756
1768
1774
1780
1784
1788
1789

Joshlyn
Gabrielle
Helena
Abby
Tara
Emilee
Olivia
Alivia
Taylor
Abigail
Isabelle
Rylee
Joseph
Victor
Ethan
Caleb
Maui
Ernesto
Gabe
Levi
Kieran
Josh
Chase
Christian
Sean
Cole
Luke
James
William
Blake

Delargy
Gaynor
Gomez
Horton
Nopenz
Olenick
Raymond
Smith
Stewart
Strother
Stypla
Thiels
Banish
Banish
Brandt
Bruley
Cane
Cosio
Handorf
Keen
Kendall
Melka
Meyers
Obertin
O'Dowd
Pappadakis
Pietluck
Raymond
Stypla
Zager

11
12
11
11
12

12

11
11
11
12
12
11

11
11
11
12

[Yo)

11
12
12
12

12

YRR dEdEdEdEdEdEdEIEIEIE IO O e

Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union



